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Tessera Cognome Nome Categoria Data di Nascita Data
Tesseramento
BB000292 ABBATE ROSARIO MM55 06/01/1955 15/01/2013
BA343739 ALFONSO DANIELE MM45 25/01/1967 03/01/2013
BB001513 ARRICO ANTONIO MM55 27/06/1956 09/01/2013
BA013370 ARTUSO GABRIELE MM50 16/10/1962 10/01/2013
BA004287 ASBORNO MATTEO MM40 28/01/1969 07/02/2013
BB001218 ASCANIO MAURIZIO MM45 11/07/1968 08/02/2013
BB001816 AUGLIERA ADRIANO MM45 19/12/1965 28/01/2013
BA004419 BACCONI CIRINO MM55 09/06/1958 03/01/2013
BA009290 BADINO STEFANIA MF50 01/03/1963 13/02/2013
BA000095 BADO CORRADO MM45 27/10/1967 15/01/2013
BB001365 BALDACCI MASSIMO MM55 09/06/1958 14/01/2013
BB001411 BALZANO FEDERICO PM 22/04/1991 18/02/2013
BB003335 BARBERIS EMANUELE SM 11/01/1990 27/02/2013
AG040956 BARRESI DOMENICO MM60 24/04/1953 27/12/2012
BB002016 BENEDETTO MARCO SM 17/04/1980 29/01/2013
BA012754 BERTAMINO MARTA SF 20/01/1985 18/02/2013
BA012582 BERTOLINI GIANFRANCO MM50 27/02/1961 10/01/2013
BB002157 BIANCARDI FILIPPO MM40 18/03/1973 05/02/2013
BA342617 BOLOGNESI SILVIA MF55 13/04/1954 07/02/2013
BB002805 BORINELLI ENRICO MM45 31/01/1966 28/01/2013
BB001202 BOZZO DAVIDE ™ 18/12/1988 04/02/2013
BB003072 BOZZO FRANCESCO MM55 12/02/1957 17/01/2013
BA012165 BRIGNONE VALERIO MM45 25/07/1967 15/01/2013
BA009312 BRUCCOLERI DONATO MM50 23/10/1961 10/01/2013
BA012069 BRUNETTI MAURO MM50 05/10/1961 28/01/2013
BB003590 BRUNIALTI DEBORA MF45 27/08/1964 15/01/2013
BA342064 BRUZZONE MICHELE MM35 09/04/1974 30/01/2013
BB002012 BURLANDO MARTINA MF35 05/12/1978 28/01/2013
BB001226 BUSINCU ROBERTO MM45 28/11/1964 22/02/2013
BB001264 CAMPAGNOLI SALVATORE MM55 05/07/1956 03/01/2013
BA342442 CAMPANELLA LUCA SM 16/11/1984 03/01/2013
BB002398 CAMPELLO ROBERTA MF45 28/10/1967 16/01/2013
BB001196 CAPUTO COSIMO MM50 14/07/1961 25/02/2013
BA005657 CARBONE GIANLUCA MM45 03/02/1966 28/01/2013
BB002420 CARPANETO BRUNO MM45 22/01/1967 22/01/2013
BB001545 CASTAGNINO ANDREA MM50 31/01/1963 22/02/2013
BB001241 CERONI CORRADO MM55 06/08/1956 14/02/2013
BA340943 CHIHAOUI RIDHA BEN LAZHAR MM35 13/09/1976 21/12/2012
BB003259 CILIBERTI GIORGIO MM60 21/04/1949 10/01/2013
BB002896 CODELLA LUCA ™ 24/11/1986 22/02/2013
BA342616 CODELLA MARIO MM55 13/07/1954 07/02/2013
BA006190 CONCAS SALVATORE SM 01/04/1981 17/01/2013
BB002604 CONFORTI ANGELO ™ 14/05/1979 04/02/2013
BA013589 CONTERNO LORENZO PM 07/07/1992 22/01/2013
BB002015 CONTI SANDRO MM50 28/05/1961 03/01/2013
BA341317 COSTA SIMONE MM40 09/06/1973 11/02/2013
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BB000422
BB003422
BB000449
BB002124
BB003114
BA340232
BB001762
BB003660
BB002748
BB002818
BB001842
BB001548
BB001736
BA011123
BB002895
LA069684
BB002899
BB003433
BA012833
BB000188
JA016862
BA003927
BB003722
BA014265
BB002408
BB002400
BA006156
BB003001
BA340878
BB001947
BB003412
BB002898
BA004529
BB000572
BB001347
BB003364
BB003661
BB002983
BB000189
BB000386
BB003416
BA004334
BB003591
BA012932
BA345252
BB001718
BA012164
BB002733
BA012613
BB000244
BB003046
BB002889
BB002900

RA2AEANA

D'ADAMO
DE NICOLO
DEPLANO
DESIRELLO
DONDERO
DROGO
EPIDENDIO
FELICI
FIORE
FRANCIOLINI
FRANZONI
FREGOSI
FRONGIA
GAMBARO
GAMBINI
GARDANO
GAROZZO
GAVA
GENTILE
GIFUNI
GIGONI
GINANNESCHI
GIOFFRE'
GIRAUDO
GNONE
GRATTAROLA
GRELLA
GRIECO
GRONDONA
GUIDI
KAISER

LA MANNA
LA ROSA
LAMBERTI
LANZA
LEONE
LINETTI
LITTERIO
LOGIUOCO
LOGIUOCO
LONGO
LOVANIO
LUNETTI
LUSETTI
MAGGIOLO
MANCINO
MANDICH
MANGINI
MARCELLO
MARCHELLI
MARCHESE
MARINI
MARTINI

PAOLA
PAOLO
LUIGI
MONICA
FRANCESCA
GAETANO
RAFFAELLA
MATTEO
PAOLO
STEFANO
MARCO
STEFANO
DONATELLA
GIAN MASSIMO
FEDERICO
LORENZA
MARCO
CORRADO
MASSIMO
ALFONSO
ARIANNA
ANGELO
CHRISTIAN
BRUNO
MATTEO
MARINA
GIORGIO
SIMONE
PIETRO
ANGELO
ALESSANDRO
LUIS
FILIPPO
ENRICO
ANDREA
PATRIZIA
FABIO
GIANLUCA
DOMENICO
FEDERICA
ELIO
SERGIO
ANDREA
GIUSEPPE
ALBERTO
MICHELE
IGOR
DANIELE
MARCO
LUCIA
MARCO
CLAUDIO
MASSIMILIANO
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MF40
MM35
MM55
MF45
MF35
MM50
MF40
SM
MM50
MM55
MM40
MM45
MF45
MM55
SM
MF35
MM35
MM55
MM45
MM60
SF
MM55
MM35
MM40
MM50
MF50
MM45
CM
MM40
MM45
MM40
MM35
MM60
MM50
MM45
MF50
SM
MM40
MM60
SF
MM60
MM60
MM40
SM
MM40
MM40
MM45
MM35
MM55
MF40
™
SM
MM35

27/11/1973
15/11/1974
28/01/1956
20/03/1964
22/07/1976
11/12/1961
04/07/1971
13/03/1981
16/08/1962
23/04/1958
18/11/1970
21/07/1967
19/11/1968
29/04/1955
22/01/1982
27/03/1975
15/04/1974
12/02/1958
23/12/1968
20/11/1950
03/12/1985
20/05/1954
23/02/1976
06/07/1970
28/05/1963
07/04/1962
16/05/1967
06/08/1998
28/05/1969
27/09/1964
01/10/1971
27/03/1974
18/05/1951
10/08/1960
14/06/1967
28/06/1963
13/11/1983
08/11/1970
06/09/1950
24/06/1987
24/12/1953
03/09/1951
10/06/1973
29/07/1981
19/03/1969
30/09/1971
15/01/1967
25/11/1975
29/09/1956
30/07/1971
31/08/1979
10/09/1980
15/02/1974
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07/02/2013
18/02/2013
03/01/2013
15/01/2013
28/01/2013
23/01/2013
28/01/2013
31/01/2013
31/01/2013
11/01/2013
25/02/2013
11/02/2013
08/02/2013
10/01/2013
05/02/2013
20/02/2013
14/01/2013
25/02/2013
26/01/2013
03/01/2013
07/02/2013
12/02/2013
14/02/2013
03/01/2013
19/02/2013
22/01/2013
16/01/2013
03/01/2013
23/01/2013
25/02/2013
22/01/2013
23/01/2013
26/02/2013
03/01/2013
16/01/2013
28/01/2013
31/01/2013
03/01/2013
07/02/2013
14/02/2013
21/01/2013
03/01/2013
15/01/2013
09/01/2013
28/01/2013
15/01/2013
29/01/2013
18/02/2013
18/01/2013
13/02/2013
15/01/2013
14/02/2013
31/01/2013

27/02/2013



MASSA
BB001841 MASSARINO
BB000922 MELIS
BB003225 MENONI
BB000923 MONTICONE
BB001780 MORDIGLIA
BB002862 MUSTICA
BB000252 MUZIO
BB001068 NOBILE
BA340420 OLARI
BB003613 PAGANO
BB002106 PASTORE
BB002888 PATELLA
BB001348 PELLERO
BA009020 PELLONI
BA345660 PELUCCHINI
BA013566 PENONE
BB001203 PESCE
BB002788 PETRILLI
BB001410 PISANU
BA007676 PITTO
BA005949 POGGI
BA013075 POLLERI
BA010034 PORRO
BB003431 POSTANI
AA009507 PRANDI
BB002359 PRONZATI
BA012640 PUCCINI
BB001585 QUINTINO
BB000964 RAMOS
BA006104 RAMPA
BA011661 RAVIZZA
BB000387 REPETTO
BB000979 REPETTO
BA013262 RICCI
BB002399 RUSCA
BA006194 SANNA
BA014271 SATTA
BB002407 SBAFFI
BA003558 SCHELLA
BA013028 SCIANNI
BB001138 SCUSSEL
KA010766 SILVI
BA344518 SOLDATI
BB003589 SPEZZAFERRO
BB002798 STAN
BB002897 STEGAGNINI
BA012835 STRANO
BB002402 TESTA
BB003158 TRAVERSO
BA340905 UGATTI
CH046426 VACCINA
BB001134 VALLE

pRRDNN112@C

EMANUELA
FABIO
GIUSEPPE
LETIZIA
MASSIMILIANO
ALDO
TERESA
CARLO MARIO
LUCA
ALEX
MARCO
FRANCESCO
ANTONIO
ATTILIO
PAOLO
ADRIANO
PIER MARIANO
GILBERTO
MICHELE
MARIO
STEFANO
GABRIELE
DAMIANO
PAOLO
MAURIZIO
MARIO
CORRADO
LUIGI
FABIO
GUIDO
ENRICO
FABRIZIO
EMANUELE
ENRICO
LORENZO
CAROLA
ARMANDO
GIULIO
FILIPPO
MASSIMO
MAURIZIO
ALBERTINA
FILIPPO
FABIO
SARA
GEORGIANA LOREDANA
LUCA
CARMELO
CLAUDIO
DAVIDE
LUCA
TOMMASO
CLAUDIA
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MF45
MM50
MM55
MF40
MM40
MM40
MF35
MM45
RM
MM45
MM45
MM50
MM40
MM55
MM40
MM50
MM55
MM60
MM50
MM50
MM40
SM
MM45
MM45
MM55
MM40
SM
MM50
SM
MM50
MM45
MM45
SM
MM55
MM50
MF50
SM
MM50
MM40
MM50
MM55
MF50
SM
MM45
MF50
TF
MM45
MM55
MM50
MM35
MM40
SM
SF

17/12/1966
09/07/1963
05/04/1954
16/03/1969
23/08/1970
20/08/1969
08/04/1974
13/10/1966
11/02/2000
21/03/1968
16/03/1966
15/03/1961
03/04/1970
08/05/1954
03/01/1971
23/03/1960
20/10/1954
11/02/1952
28/03/1962
15/08/1960
23/08/1969
01/05/1981
26/02/1964
29/07/1967
19/04/1957
13/08/1971
20/05/1981
23/09/1963
10/10/1982
31/10/1960
25/12/1966
17/02/1966
12/12/1990
22/08/1957
06/08/1963
23/09/1963
07/11/1981
11/09/1959
20/10/1973
03/10/1962
21/08/1955
10/08/1960
28/02/1984
24/09/1966
21/12/1960
26/01/1979
07/12/1968
17/02/1956
26/05/1960
30/07/1978
27/10/1972
05/04/1980
27/05/1981
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12/01/2013
13/02/2013
16/01/2013
22/01/2013
28/01/2013
26/02/2013
18/01/2013
22/01/2013
19/12/2012
15/01/2013
16/01/2013
03/01/2013
03/01/2013
11/02/2013
07/02/2013
10/01/2013
03/01/2013
17/01/2013
28/01/2013
28/01/2013
07/02/2013
11/01/2013
28/01/2013
07/02/2013
26/01/2013
03/01/2013
03/01/2013
12/01/2013
28/01/2013
18/01/2013
03/01/2013
07/02/2013
15/01/2013
15/01/2013
16/01/2013
11/01/2013
18/02/2013
07/02/2013
11/02/2013
18/12/2012
19/02/2013
14/02/2013
10/01/2013
18/02/2013
15/01/2013
25/02/2013
17/01/2013
28/01/2013
10/01/2013
24/01/2013
04/02/2013
04/01/2013
29/01/2013
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VOLTA SILVIA TF 09/12/1981 16/01/2013
BA006611 ZANNON STEFANIA MF45 20/11/1964 18/02/2013
BA343350 ZAVANELLA VITTORIO MM55 19/08/1955 18/12/2012

Totale Tesserati Nr. 155
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